
Guthrie Mixed Varsity Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Edmond Central Middle School 00:10:02.93 43 Unnattached 00:10:38.12 2

2 Edmond Cimarron - MS 00:10:20.52 56

3 Guthrie Junior High 00:10:42.56 87

4 Edmond Cheyenne - MS 00:10:47.22 102

5 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School 00:10:54.65 112

6 Oakdale Middle School 00:10:59.86 114

7 Crossings Christian Middle School 00:11:50.02 180

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Edmond Central Middle School 00:10:02.93 7 43

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 1319 Emery Hubbart 00:09:18.49 1
 2 3 1318 Adelyn Hubbart 00:09:32.01 3
 3 11 1335 Caroline Wolfe 00:10:23.70 11
 4 13 1333 Hadley Viets 00:10:24.75 13
 5 16 1320 Malynne Hulsey 00:10:35.72 15
 6 21 1323 Sadie Longhurst 00:10:48.48 (19)
 7 25 1313 Clara Bahrenberg 00:11:00.63 (23)

2 Edmond Cimarron - MS 00:10:20.52 7 56
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 4172 Lillie Taylor 00:09:47.17 4
 2 8 1397 Heidi Brookman 00:10:10.20 8
 3 12 4169 Harper Phenix 00:10:23.95 12
 4 14 1400 Heidi Edwards 00:10:33.46 14
 5 20 4170 Marley Phenix 00:10:47.85 18
 6 30 4167 Evelyn Lisle 00:11:11.32 (28)
 7 36 4168 Palmer Morgan 00:11:35.73 (34)

3 Guthrie Junior High 00:10:42.56 7 87
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 4293 Ruby Richardson 00:10:08.26 6
 2 9 4292 Reece Piersol 00:10:19.83 9
 3 23 4297 Blaire Terry 00:10:57.16 21
 4 26 4289 Emma Chandler 00:11:00.94 24
 5 29 4294 Hazel Rumsey 00:11:06.60 27
 6 35 4291 Addisyn Martin 00:11:34.20 (33)
 7 43 4290 Aspen Cherry 00:11:49.66 (41)

4 Edmond Cheyenne - MS 00:10:47.22 6 102
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 1361 Ainsley Dollar 00:09:31.78 2
 2 19 1373 Avianna Thomas 00:10:43.17 17
 3 27 1376 Harper Wittman 00:11:02.09 25
 4 28 1370 Camden McConathy 00:11:06.42 26
 5 34 1360 Sophia Chavez 00:11:32.62 32
 6 44 1362 Sienna Dollar 00:11:50.11 (42)

5 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School 00:10:54.65 8 112
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 4240 Lydia Bauman 00:09:53.88 5
 2 10 4242 Reagan Bower 00:10:23.40 10
 3 31 4252 Ruby Hoffstatter 00:11:12.12 29
 4 32 4261 Angie Villa 00:11:20.56 30
 5 40 4251 Sophia Hernandez 00:11:43.31 38
 6 48 4259 Lillian Smith 00:13:12.45 (45)
 7 49 4254 Reese Inga 00:13:13.60 (46)

6 Oakdale Middle School 00:10:59.86 8 114
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 4330 Harper Gleaves 00:10:09.96 7
 2 17 4333 Hannah Madden 00:10:38.17 16
 3 22 4324 Lucy Boke 00:10:53.61 20
 4 37 4334 Brinley Martin 00:11:37.80 35
 5 38 4335 Elise Miller 00:11:39.78 36
 6 39 4327 Winnie Cavin 00:11:41.95 (37)
 7 41 4329 Ramsey Gary 00:11:44.71 (39)

7 Crossings Christian Middle School 00:11:50.02 5 180
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 24 1283 Lula Roberts 00:10:58.25 22
 2 33 1281 Jaylee Mendenhall 00:11:27.72 31
 3 42 1282 Lola Rose Myers 00:11:45.06 40
 4 45 1280 Lucy Ledbetter 00:11:51.87 43



 5 47 1277 Samantha Bastin 00:13:07.22 44

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1319 Emery Hubbart 8th 00:09:18.49 Edmond Central Middle School

2 2 1361 Ainsley Dollar 8th 00:09:31.78 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

3 3 1318 Adelyn Hubbart 8th 00:09:32.01 Edmond Central Middle School

4 4 4172 Lillie Taylor 8th 00:09:47.17 Edmond Cimarron - MS

5 5 4240 Lydia Bauman 8th 00:09:53.88 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

6 6 4293 Ruby Richardson 8th 00:10:08.26 Guthrie Junior High

7 7 4330 Harper Gleaves 8th 00:10:09.96 Oakdale Middle School

8 8 1397 Heidi Brookman 8th 00:10:10.20 Edmond Cimarron - MS

9 9 4292 Reece Piersol 6th 00:10:19.83 Guthrie Junior High

10 10 4242 Reagan Bower 8th 00:10:23.40 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

11 11 1335 Caroline Wolfe 8th 00:10:23.70 Edmond Central Middle School

12 12 4169 Harper Phenix 7th 00:10:23.95 Edmond Cimarron - MS

13 13 1333 Hadley Viets 7th 00:10:24.75 Edmond Central Middle School

14 14 1400 Heidi Edwards 7th 00:10:33.46 Edmond Cimarron - MS

15 0 1452 Harvest Woods K 00:10:35.47 Unnattached

16 15 1320 Malynne Hulsey 7th 00:10:35.72 Edmond Central Middle School

17 16 4333 Hannah Madden 8th 00:10:38.17 Oakdale Middle School

18 0 1453 Townes Woods K 00:10:40.77 Unnattached

19 17 1373 Avianna Thomas 8th 00:10:43.17 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

20 18 4170 Marley Phenix 8th 00:10:47.85 Edmond Cimarron - MS

21 (19) 1323 Sadie Longhurst 8th 00:10:48.48 Edmond Central Middle School

22 20 4324 Lucy Boke 8th 00:10:53.61 Oakdale Middle School

23 21 4297 Blaire Terry 6th 00:10:57.16 Guthrie Junior High

24 22 1283 Lula Roberts 7th 00:10:58.25 Crossings Christian Middle School

25 (23) 1313 Clara Bahrenberg 7th 00:11:00.63 Edmond Central Middle School

26 24 4289 Emma Chandler 5th 00:11:00.94 Guthrie Junior High

27 25 1376 Harper Wittman 8th 00:11:02.09 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

28 26 1370 Camden McConathy 8th 00:11:06.42 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

29 27 4294 Hazel Rumsey 6th 00:11:06.60 Guthrie Junior High

30 (28) 4167 Evelyn Lisle 7th 00:11:11.32 Edmond Cimarron - MS

31 29 4252 Ruby Hoffstatter 8th 00:11:12.12 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

32 30 4261 Angie Villa 8th 00:11:20.56 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

33 31 1281 Jaylee Mendenhall 8th 00:11:27.72 Crossings Christian Middle School

34 32 1360 Sophia Chavez 8th 00:11:32.62 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

35 (33) 4291 Addisyn Martin 7th 00:11:34.20 Guthrie Junior High

36 (34) 4168 Palmer Morgan 8th 00:11:35.73 Edmond Cimarron - MS

37 35 4334 Brinley Martin 7th 00:11:37.80 Oakdale Middle School

38 36 4335 Elise Miller 7th 00:11:39.78 Oakdale Middle School

39 (37) 4327 Winnie Cavin 6th 00:11:41.95 Oakdale Middle School

40 38 4251 Sophia Hernandez 8th 00:11:43.31 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

41 (39) 4329 Ramsey Gary 6th 00:11:44.71 Oakdale Middle School

42 40 1282 Lola Rose Myers 7th 00:11:45.06 Crossings Christian Middle School

43 (41) 4290 Aspen Cherry 7th 00:11:49.66 Guthrie Junior High

44 (42) 1362 Sienna Dollar 8th 00:11:50.11 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

45 43 1280 Lucy Ledbetter 8th 00:11:51.87 Crossings Christian Middle School

46 0 4342 Ella Silva 8th 00:12:06.15 Oakdale Middle School

47 44 1277 Samantha Bastin 8th 00:13:07.22 Crossings Christian Middle School

48 (45) 4259 Lillian Smith 8th 00:13:12.45 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

49 (46) 4254 Reese Inga 8th 00:13:13.60 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

50 0 4241 Jane Bondy 8th 00:13:14.50 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

Guthrie Mixed Varsity Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Edmond Cimarron - MS 00:09:05 50

2 Oakdale Middle School 00:09:08 57

3 Edmond Central Middle School 00:09:28 97

4 Guthrie Junior High 00:09:36 105

5 Edmond Cheyenne - MS 00:09:35 107

6 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School 00:09:36 110



7 Crossings Christian Middle School 00:09:38 119

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Edmond Cimarron - MS 00:09:05 7 50

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 4182 Roman Grau 00:08:18.80 2

 2 6 4195 Korbyn Plunkett 00:09:05.55 6

 3 9 4206 Sully Weinmeister 00:09:12.88 9

 4 14 4198 Zaine Satterfield 00:09:19.02 14

 5 19 4178 Cohen Copeland 00:09:31.57 19

 6 23 4207 Duke Westbrook 00:09:40.44 (23)

 7 38 4205 Logan Weger 00:10:05.77 (38)

2 Oakdale Middle School 00:09:08 8 57

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 4347 Caleb Bryant 00:08:16.88 1

 2 7 4355 Asher Mcilhenny 00:09:07.10 7

 3 10 4358 Micah Moss 00:09:12.98 10

 4 18 4348 Noah Bryant 00:09:29.45 18

 5 21 4353 Nolan Hendrix 00:09:33.68 21

 6 44 4364 Wright Zerr 00:10:20.37 (44)

 7 46 4345 Edison Bahr 00:10:35.36 (46)

3 Edmond Central Middle School 00:09:28 7 97

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 1341 Bowen Borengasser 00:08:44.70 3

 2 8 1344 Braeden Conklin 00:09:12.28 8

 3 13 1346 Gabriel De Trinidad 00:09:18.57 13

 4 36 1343 Patrick Brown 00:10:04.06 36

 5 37 1355 Remar Treska 00:10:05.08 37

 6 42 1351 Reid Harrison 00:10:12.04 (42)

 7 48 1352 Krue Karner 00:10:40.15 (47)

4 Guthrie Junior High 00:09:36 7 105

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 4305 Adam Kopf 00:09:17.57 12

 2 20 4302 Wrigley Dowell 00:09:32.32 20

 3 22 4311 Hudson Swain 00:09:35.11 22

 4 25 4299 Braysen Claud 00:09:46.99 25

 5 26 4306 Loki Mclemore 00:09:51.59 26

 6 41 4303 Hudson Green 00:10:10.06 (41)

 7 49 4312 Cruz Tontz 00:10:50.53 (48)

5 Edmond Cheyenne - MS 00:09:35 6 107

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 15 1389 Parker Mol 00:09:21.77 15

 2 16 1382 Skylar Eyster 00:09:24.52 16

 3 17 1385 Coen Kepley 00:09:26.57 17

 4 29 1383 Daniel Herbert 00:09:53.07 29

 5 30 1384 Ford Kenworthy 00:09:53.42 30

 6 45 1379 Blake Berry 00:10:23.60 (45)

6 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School 00:09:36 7 110

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 4280 Sutton Stuckey 00:08:50.98 5

 2 11 4281 Pace Valkanov 00:09:16.51 11

 3 27 4287 Boon Wise 00:09:51.60 27

 4 33 4286 Decker White 00:10:01.29 33

 5 34 4267 Beckett Burshek 00:10:01.63 34

 6 40 4265 Easton Bruns 00:10:06.56 (40)

 7 43 4271 Jonah Fairbairn 00:10:16.27 (43)

7 Crossings Christian Middle School 00:09:38 7 119

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 1305 Ethan Steelehammer 00:08:46.50 4

 2 24 1284 Asher Able 00:09:46.36 24



 3 28 1302 Myles Rimmer 00:09:52.18 28

 4 31 1295 Landry Lawson 00:09:54.20 31

 5 32 1293 Wes Foster 00:09:55.12 32

 6 35 1289 Henry Clark 00:10:02.00 (35)

 7 39 1304 Noah Startzman 00:10:05.83 (39)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 4347 Caleb Bryant 8th 00:08:16.88 Oakdale Middle School

2 2 4182 Roman Grau 8th 00:08:18.80 Edmond Cimarron - MS

3 3 1341 Bowen Borengasser 8th 00:08:44.70 Edmond Central Middle School

4 4 1305 Ethan Steelehammer 8th 00:08:46.50 Crossings Christian Middle School

5 5 4280 Sutton Stuckey 8th 00:08:50.98 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

6 6 4195 Korbyn Plunkett 8th 00:09:05.55 Edmond Cimarron - MS

7 7 4355 Asher Mcilhenny 8th 00:09:07.10 Oakdale Middle School

8 8 1344 Braeden Conklin 8th 00:09:12.28 Edmond Central Middle School

9 9 4206 Sully Weinmeister 8th 00:09:12.88 Edmond Cimarron - MS

10 10 4358 Micah Moss 8th 00:09:12.98 Oakdale Middle School

11 11 4281 Pace Valkanov 8th 00:09:16.51 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

12 12 4305 Adam Kopf 8th 00:09:17.57 Guthrie Junior High

13 13 1346 Gabriel De Trinidad 7th 00:09:18.57 Edmond Central Middle School

14 14 4198 Zaine Satterfield 8th 00:09:19.02 Edmond Cimarron - MS

15 15 1389 Parker Mol 8th 00:09:21.77 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

16 16 1382 Skylar Eyster 8th 00:09:24.52 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

17 17 1385 Coen Kepley 8th 00:09:26.57 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

18 18 4348 Noah Bryant 7th 00:09:29.45 Oakdale Middle School

19 19 4178 Cohen Copeland 8th 00:09:31.57 Edmond Cimarron - MS

20 20 4302 Wrigley Dowell 5th 00:09:32.32 Guthrie Junior High

21 21 4353 Nolan Hendrix 6th 00:09:33.68 Oakdale Middle School

22 22 4311 Hudson Swain 8th 00:09:35.11 Guthrie Junior High

23 (23) 4207 Duke Westbrook 8th 00:09:40.44 Edmond Cimarron - MS

24 24 1284 Asher Able 7th 00:09:46.36 Crossings Christian Middle School

25 25 4299 Braysen Claud 5th 00:09:46.99 Guthrie Junior High

26 26 4306 Loki Mclemore 5th 00:09:51.59 Guthrie Junior High

27 27 4287 Boon Wise 8th 00:09:51.60 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

28 28 1302 Myles Rimmer 8th 00:09:52.18 Crossings Christian Middle School

29 29 1383 Daniel Herbert 8th 00:09:53.07 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

30 30 1384 Ford Kenworthy 8th 00:09:53.42 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

31 31 1295 Landry Lawson 8th 00:09:54.20 Crossings Christian Middle School

32 32 1293 Wes Foster 8th 00:09:55.12 Crossings Christian Middle School

33 33 4286 Decker White 8th 00:10:01.29 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

34 34 4267 Beckett Burshek 7th 00:10:01.63 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

35 (35) 1289 Henry Clark 8th 00:10:02.00 Crossings Christian Middle School

36 36 1343 Patrick Brown 7th 00:10:04.06 Edmond Central Middle School

37 37 1355 Remar Treska 8th 00:10:05.08 Edmond Central Middle School

38 (38) 4205 Logan Weger 8th 00:10:05.77 Edmond Cimarron - MS

39 (39) 1304 Noah Startzman 8th 00:10:05.83 Crossings Christian Middle School

40 (40) 4265 Easton Bruns 7th 00:10:06.56 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

41 (41) 4303 Hudson Green 8th 00:10:10.06 Guthrie Junior High

42 (42) 1351 Reid Harrison 7th 00:10:12.04 Edmond Central Middle School

43 (43) 4271 Jonah Fairbairn 7th 00:10:16.27 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

44 (44) 4364 Wright Zerr 8th 00:10:20.37 Oakdale Middle School

45 (45) 1379 Blake Berry 8th 00:10:23.60 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

46 (46) 4345 Edison Bahr 6th 00:10:35.36 Oakdale Middle School

47 0 4363 William Stanford 8th 00:10:35.41 Oakdale Middle School

48 (47) 1352 Krue Karner 7th 00:10:40.15 Edmond Central Middle School

49 (48) 4312 Cruz Tontz 8th 00:10:50.53 Guthrie Junior High

Guthrie 8th Grade Girls



Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Edmond Cimarron - MS 00:13:01.96 4

1 Edmond Heartland Middle School 00:10:23.09 19 Taft Middle School 00:18:16.31 4

2 Edmond Central Middle School 00:11:20.77 42 Ponca City Middle School 00:13:01.34 3

3 Edmond Cheyenne - MS 00:12:23.72 83 Purcell Junior High 00:13:54.61 3

4 Stillwater Junior High School 00:12:50.03 97 Western Oaks Middle School 00:15:32.12 3

Guthrie Junior High 00:12:54.88 2

5 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School 00:13:38.46 122 Peckham Middle School 00:14:46.09 2

Del City Middle School 00:11:54.48 1

Oakdale Middle School 00:13:27.89 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Edmond Heartland Middle School 00:10:23.09 6 19

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 4209 Sophie Colasacco 00:09:41.26 1

 2 3 4221 Scarlett Stiglets 00:10:13.72 3

 3 4 4222 Hannah Waddell 00:10:26.34 4

 4 5 4223 Harper Waddell 00:10:26.59 5

 5 6 4217 Kiera Milam 00:11:07.53 6

 6 15 4211 Leilany Gomez 00:11:59.78 (12)

2 Edmond Central Middle School 00:11:20.77 9 42

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 1317 Betty Howell 00:10:03.91 2

 2 7 1328 Anna Nemcok 00:11:20.57 7

 3 9 1334 Kiersten Walker 00:11:33.81 9

 4 11 1315 Lucy Debenedictis 00:11:37.41 11

 5 16 1324 Maelyn Mack 00:12:08.13 13

 6 18 1314 Madelyn Carson 00:12:10.97 (15)

 7 19 1325 Matisyn Mack 00:12:10.97 (16)

3 Edmond Cheyenne - MS 00:12:23.72 5 83

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 1367 Kendall Kent 00:11:30.82 8

 2 17 1359 Eden Blackwell 00:12:08.61 14

 3 22 1365 Hailey Hinton 00:12:15.19 17

 4 24 1374 Josephine Turvey 00:12:15.44 19

 5 40 1372 Camdyn Rowley 00:13:48.54 25

4 Stillwater Junior High School 00:12:50.03 6 97

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 4416 Dakota Veal 00:11:36.10 10

 2 23 4418 Lauren West 00:12:15.34 18

 3 34 4409 Elsa Hales-Lengel 00:13:13.37 22

 4 35 4419 Omie Widener 00:13:25.94 23

 5 38 4407 Beth Burt 00:13:39.41 24

 6 52 4404 Ella Austin 00:15:39.74 (31)

5 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School 00:13:38.46 8 122

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 28 4256 Laney Marler 00:12:35.37 20

 2 32 4253 Ella Hyatt 00:13:10.70 21

 3 41 4239 Camila Barrios 00:14:06.63 26

 4 42 4249 June Drain 00:14:07.86 27

 5 45 4250 Courtney Gallagher 00:14:11.73 28

 6 49 4246 Maya Castillo 00:15:20.20 (29)

 7 50 4260 Madison Tracey 00:15:22.78 (30)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 4209 Sophie Colasacco 8th 00:09:41.26 Edmond Heartland Middle School



2 2 1317 Betty Howell 8th 00:10:03.91 Edmond Central Middle School

3 3 4221 Scarlett Stiglets 8th 00:10:13.72 Edmond Heartland Middle School

4 4 4222 Hannah Waddell 8th 00:10:26.34 Edmond Heartland Middle School

5 5 4223 Harper Waddell 8th 00:10:26.59 Edmond Heartland Middle School

6 6 4217 Kiera Milam 8th 00:11:07.53 Edmond Heartland Middle School

7 7 1328 Anna Nemcok 8th 00:11:20.57 Edmond Central Middle School

8 8 1367 Kendall Kent 8th 00:11:30.82 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

9 9 1334 Kiersten Walker 8th 00:11:33.81 Edmond Central Middle School

10 10 4416 Dakota Veal 8th 00:11:36.10 Stillwater Junior High School

11 11 1315 Lucy Debenedictis 8th 00:11:37.41 Edmond Central Middle School

12 0 1309 Kylei Johnson 8th 00:11:54.48 Del City Middle School

13 0 4383 Adalyn Smith 8th 00:11:54.81 Ponca City Middle School

14 0 1461 Chandler Wilken 8th 00:11:55.00 Purcell Junior High

15 (12) 4211 Leilany Gomez 8th 00:11:59.78 Edmond Heartland Middle School

16 13 1324 Maelyn Mack 8th 00:12:08.13 Edmond Central Middle School

17 14 1359 Eden Blackwell 8th 00:12:08.61 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

18 (15) 1314 Madelyn Carson 8th 00:12:10.97 Edmond Central Middle School

19 (16) 1325 Matisyn Mack 8th 00:12:10.97 Edmond Central Middle School

20 0 4166 Hadley Krueger 8th 00:12:10.97 Edmond Cimarron - MS

21 0 4171 Jovee Stokes 8th 00:12:10.97 Edmond Cimarron - MS

22 17 1365 Hailey Hinton 8th 00:12:15.19 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

23 18 4418 Lauren West 8th 00:12:15.34 Stillwater Junior High School

24 19 1374 Josephine Turvey 8th 00:12:15.44 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

25 0 1316 Lyla Paule 8th 00:12:19.77 Edmond Central Middle School

26 0 4460 Tatum OConnor 8th 00:12:20.05 Western Oaks Middle School

27 0 1321 Sophie Jacobson 8th 00:12:24.25 Edmond Central Middle School

28 20 4256 Laney Marler 8th 00:12:35.37 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

29 0 4288 Arianna Anderson 7th 00:12:36.62 Guthrie Junior High

30 0 4379 Natalie Knight 8th 00:13:00.16 Ponca City Middle School

31 0 4461 Kimberly Salazar 8th 00:13:06.17 Western Oaks Middle School

32 21 4253 Ella Hyatt 8th 00:13:10.70 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

33 0 4295 Hannah Shields 8th 00:13:13.13 Guthrie Junior High

34 22 4409 Elsa Hales-Lengel 8th 00:13:13.37 Stillwater Junior High School

35 23 4419 Omie Widener 8th 00:13:25.94 Stillwater Junior High School

36 0 4332 Sevan Halsell 8th 00:13:27.89 Oakdale Middle School

37 0 1399 Evelyn Dye 8th 00:13:34.75 Edmond Cimarron - MS

38 24 4407 Beth Burt 8th 00:13:39.41 Stillwater Junior High School

39 0 1460 Lily Rose Walker 8th 00:13:42.81 Purcell Junior High

40 25 1372 Camdyn Rowley 8th 00:13:48.54 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

41 26 4239 Camila Barrios 8th 00:14:06.63 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

42 27 4249 June Drain 8th 00:14:07.86 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

43 0 4377 Bristol Evans 8th 00:14:09.04 Ponca City Middle School

44 0 1398 Kate Dodson 8th 00:14:11.13 Edmond Cimarron - MS

45 28 4250 Courtney Gallagher 8th 00:14:11.73 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

46 0 4366 Abrianna Kreger 8th 00:14:27.93 Peckham Middle School

47 0 4446 Miley Lopez 8th 00:14:41.94 Taft Middle School

48 0 4367 Whitley Wesbrook 8th 00:15:04.26 Peckham Middle School

49 (29) 4246 Maya Castillo 8th 00:15:20.20 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

50 (30) 4260 Madison Tracey 8th 00:15:22.78 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

51 0 4255 Minnie Kennedy 8th 00:15:39.50 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

52 (31) 4404 Ella Austin 8th 00:15:39.74 Stillwater Junior High School

53 0 1458 Kenidee Clarke 8th 00:16:06.03 Purcell Junior High

54 0 4447 Sarai Morales 8th 00:16:47.56 Taft Middle School

55 0 4444 Nashli DeLeon 8th 00:19:52.40 Taft Middle School

56 0 4457 Fressia Bardales 8th 00:21:10.13 Western Oaks Middle School

57 0 4445 Laura Larrea 8th 00:21:43.34 Taft Middle School

Guthrie 8th Grade Boys



Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Ponca City Middle School 00:10:40.27 4

1 Stillwater Junior High School 00:09:48.77 43 Edmond Heartland Middle School 00:11:04.94 3

2 Western Oaks Middle School 00:09:59.59 48 Oakdale Middle School 00:12:17.38 2

3 Edmond Cimarron - MS 00:10:11.26 81 Peckham Middle School 00:15:57.95 2

4 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School 00:10:14.76 99 Purcell Junior High 00:09:29.28 1

5 Crossings Christian Middle School 00:10:35.94 136 Kildare Middle School 00:12:19.04 1

6 Edmond Central Middle School 00:10:41.44 160

7 Taft Middle School 00:11:21.87 170

8 Edmond Cheyenne - MS 00:11:54.01 201

9 Guthrie Junior High 00:12:42.25 243

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Stillwater Junior High School 00:09:48.77 12 43

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 4440 Carson Veal 00:09:21.84 1

 2 2 4425 Kelton Cagle 00:09:21.92 2

 3 7 4433 Blake Linsenmeyer 00:09:50.67 5

 4 19 4421 Evan Arens 00:10:13.21 15

 5 24 4437 Tucker Owen 00:10:16.21 20

 6 41 4422 Sawyer Brandt 00:10:43.80 (34)

 7 42 4429 Talon Horschler 00:10:44.21 (35)

2 Western Oaks Middle School 00:09:59.59 18 48

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 4468 Christian Escobar 00:09:51.89 6

 2 11 4472 Diego Loera 00:09:52.54 8

 3 12 4467 Martin Delao Rincon 00:09:55.52 9

 4 14 4464 Jace Beals 00:10:04.93 11

 5 18 4485 Angel Vazquez 00:10:13.10 14

 6 30 4470 Isaac Gomez 00:10:25.60 (26)

 7 49 4480 Mateo Plata 00:11:02.23 (40)

3 Edmond Cimarron - MS 00:10:11.26 13 81

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 4176 Brooks Baily 00:09:58.40 10

 2 17 4185 Gage Hilton 00:10:09.76 13

 3 22 4192 Titus Nichols 00:10:15.36 18

 4 23 4186 Robert Kesler 00:10:16.21 19

 5 25 4196 Dax Randels 00:10:16.59 21

 6 29 4194 Anderson Pletan 00:10:23.20 (25)

 7 33 4201 William Stone 00:10:27.76 (29)

4 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School 00:10:14.76 8 99

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 4269 Luke Collard 00:09:52.49 7

 2 16 4279 Jack Roberson 00:10:08.59 12

 3 26 4270 Cooper Ellis 00:10:17.59 22

 4 32 4277 Jackson Harris 00:10:27.15 28

 5 35 4263 Preston Adler 00:10:27.97 30

 6 36 4268 Carter Casper 00:10:33.19 (31)

 7 54 4273 Lane Foster 00:11:20.53 (43)

5 Crossings Christian Middle School 00:10:35.94 6 136

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 1288 Bryson Bush 00:09:35.51 4

 2 21 1290 Kole Cooper 00:10:15.36 17

 3 39 1303 Crew Ruiz 00:10:37.75 32

 4 51 1291 George Coulter 00:11:14.27 41

 5 53 1286 Carson Bertholf 00:11:16.80 42

 6 78 1285 Easton Bastin 00:13:20.37 (52)

6 Edmond Central Middle School 00:10:41.44 6 160

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score



 1 20 1354 Andrew Mitchell 00:10:13.26 16

 2 40 1350 Cole Foster 00:10:40.47 33

 3 45 1336 Will Benzer 00:10:46.37 36

 4 46 1353 Colin Letcher 00:10:51.22 37

 5 47 1348 Rowan Elliott 00:10:55.89 38

 6 74 1339 Jensen Blad 00:12:53.42 (50)

7 Taft Middle School 00:11:21.87 8 170

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 4453 Luis Medina 00:09:28.12 3

 2 27 4450 Sahin Cerrillo 00:10:22.39 23

 3 58 4449 Justin Barrios 00:11:33.85 44

 4 70 4454 Brayden Robinson 00:12:29.22 49

 5 75 4448 Aaron Aguinaga 00:12:55.78 51

 6 79 4452 Alexis Maldonado 00:13:20.50 (53)

 7 82 4455 Mario Sanchez 00:13:39.12 (54)

8 Edmond Cheyenne - MS 00:11:54.01 5 201

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 28 1380 Matthew Coutino 00:10:22.80 24

 2 31 1392 Easton Sorrels 00:10:25.76 27

 3 66 1391 Ethan Snethen 00:12:19.97 47

 4 69 1387 Julian Maxfield 00:12:22.94 48

 5 86 1390 Gavin Schwab 00:13:58.56 55

9 Guthrie Junior High 00:12:42.25 5 243

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 48 4308 Levi Potter 00:10:57.28 39

 2 59 4307 Landon Morava 00:11:34.42 45

 3 62 4310 Aidyn Schuler 00:11:46.93 46

 4 89 4304 Ashton Havenar 00:14:16.39 56

 5 92 4300 Ethan Cotton 00:14:56.26 57

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 4440 Carson Veal 8th 00:09:21.84 Stillwater Junior High School

2 2 4425 Kelton Cagle 8th 00:09:21.92 Stillwater Junior High School

3 3 4453 Luis Medina 8th 00:09:28.12 Taft Middle School

4 0 1462 Dylan Caralampio 8th 00:09:29.29 Purcell Junior High

5 0 4228 Doren Lange 8th 00:09:29.29 Edmond Heartland Middle School

6 4 1288 Bryson Bush 8th 00:09:35.51 Crossings Christian Middle School

7 5 4433 Blake Linsenmeyer 8th 00:09:50.67 Stillwater Junior High School

8 0 4395 Nash Turner 7th 00:09:51.02 Ponca City Middle School

9 6 4468 Christian Escobar 8th 00:09:51.89 Western Oaks Middle School

10 7 4269 Luke Collard 8th 00:09:52.49 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

11 8 4472 Diego Loera 8th 00:09:52.54 Western Oaks Middle School

12 9 4467 Martin Delao Rincon 8th 00:09:55.52 Western Oaks Middle School

13 10 4176 Brooks Baily 8th 00:09:58.40 Edmond Cimarron - MS

14 11 4464 Jace Beals 8th 00:10:04.93 Western Oaks Middle School

15 0 4390 Lennox Harvey 7th 00:10:05.91 Ponca City Middle School

16 12 4279 Jack Roberson 8th 00:10:08.59 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

17 13 4185 Gage Hilton 8th 00:10:09.76 Edmond Cimarron - MS

18 14 4485 Angel Vazquez 8th 00:10:13.10 Western Oaks Middle School

19 15 4421 Evan Arens 8th 00:10:13.21 Stillwater Junior High School

20 16 1354 Andrew Mitchell 8th 00:10:13.26 Edmond Central Middle School

21 17 1290 Kole Cooper 8th 00:10:15.36 Crossings Christian Middle School

22 18 4192 Titus Nichols 8th 00:10:15.36 Edmond Cimarron - MS

23 19 4186 Robert Kesler 8th 00:10:16.21 Edmond Cimarron - MS

24 20 4437 Tucker Owen 8th 00:10:16.21 Stillwater Junior High School

25 21 4196 Dax Randels 8th 00:10:16.59 Edmond Cimarron - MS

26 22 4270 Cooper Ellis 8th 00:10:17.59 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

27 23 4450 Sahin Cerrillo 8th 00:10:22.39 Taft Middle School

28 24 1380 Matthew Coutino 8th 00:10:22.80 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

29 (25) 4194 Anderson Pletan 8th 00:10:23.20 Edmond Cimarron - MS



30 (26) 4470 Isaac Gomez 8th 00:10:25.60 Western Oaks Middle School

31 27 1392 Easton Sorrels 8th 00:10:25.76 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

32 28 4277 Jackson Harris 8th 00:10:27.15 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

33 (29) 4201 William Stone 8th 00:10:27.76 Edmond Cimarron - MS

34 0 4349 Cohen Clark 8th 00:10:27.96 Oakdale Middle School

35 30 4263 Preston Adler 8th 00:10:27.97 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

36 (31) 4268 Carter Casper 8th 00:10:33.19 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

37 0 4200 Brody Sparkes 8th 00:10:36.54 Edmond Cimarron - MS

38 0 4188 Chris Kyger 8th 00:10:36.84 Edmond Cimarron - MS

39 32 1303 Crew Ruiz 8th 00:10:37.75 Crossings Christian Middle School

40 33 1350 Cole Foster 8th 00:10:40.47 Edmond Central Middle School

41 (34) 4422 Sawyer Brandt 8th 00:10:43.80 Stillwater Junior High School

42 (35) 4429 Talon Horschler 8th 00:10:44.21 Stillwater Junior High School

43 0 4432 Phillip Kwon 8th 00:10:45.22 Stillwater Junior High School

44 0 4177 Carson Bauer 8th 00:10:45.84 Edmond Cimarron - MS

45 36 1336 Will Benzer 8th 00:10:46.37 Edmond Central Middle School

46 37 1353 Colin Letcher 8th 00:10:51.22 Edmond Central Middle School

47 38 1348 Rowan Elliott 8th 00:10:55.89 Edmond Central Middle School

48 39 4308 Levi Potter 8th 00:10:57.28 Guthrie Junior High

49 (40) 4480 Mateo Plata 8th 00:11:02.23 Western Oaks Middle School

50 0 4473 Zxavier Lopez Lopez 8th 00:11:08.82 Western Oaks Middle School

51 41 1291 George Coulter 8th 00:11:14.27 Crossings Christian Middle School

52 0 4391 Jaxon Havens 8th 00:11:15.21 Ponca City Middle School

53 42 1286 Carson Bertholf 8th 00:11:16.80 Crossings Christian Middle School

54 (43) 4273 Lane Foster 8th 00:11:20.53 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

55 0 4231 Maddox Morin 8th 00:11:25.49 Edmond Heartland Middle School

56 0 4199 Ian Siler 8th 00:11:28.02 Edmond Cimarron - MS

57 0 4392 Samjen Lain 8th 00:11:28.95 Ponca City Middle School

58 44 4449 Justin Barrios 8th 00:11:33.85 Taft Middle School

59 45 4307 Landon Morava 8th 00:11:34.42 Guthrie Junior High

60 0 4187 Leo Kissinger 8th 00:11:35.58 Edmond Cimarron - MS

61 0 4431 Brady Klepper 8th 00:11:36.78 Stillwater Junior High School

62 46 4310 Aidyn Schuler 8th 00:11:46.93 Guthrie Junior High

63 0 4427 Henry Fontanier 8th 00:12:02.58 Stillwater Junior High School

64 0 4276 Brooks Hans 8th 00:12:10.16 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

65 0 4320 Justin Cheng 8th 00:12:19.04 Kildare Middle School

66 47 1391 Ethan Snethen 8th 00:12:19.97 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

67 0 4237 Ford Stiglets 8th 00:12:20.04 Edmond Heartland Middle School

68 0 4483 Jeremy Sanchez 8th 00:12:21.72 Western Oaks Middle School

69 48 1387 Julian Maxfield 8th 00:12:22.94 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

70 49 4454 Brayden Robinson 8th 00:12:29.22 Taft Middle School

71 0 4481 Noah Ray 8th 00:12:41.64 Western Oaks Middle School

72 0 4478 Oscar Mendez Lopez 8th 00:12:47.52 Western Oaks Middle School

73 0 4475 Cesar Martinez 8th 00:12:47.90 Western Oaks Middle School

74 (50) 1339 Jensen Blad 8th 00:12:53.42 Edmond Central Middle School

75 51 4448 Aaron Aguinaga 8th 00:12:55.78 Taft Middle School

76 0 4487 Anthony Whitfield 8th 00:12:57.78 Western Oaks Middle School

77 0 4465 Amari Callender 8th 00:13:08.57 Western Oaks Middle School

78 (52) 1285 Easton Bastin 8th 00:13:20.37 Crossings Christian Middle School

79 (53) 4452 Alexis Maldonado 8th 00:13:20.50 Taft Middle School

80 0 4466 Zeh Crutison 8th 00:13:31.33 Western Oaks Middle School

81 0 4203 Mason Tillman 8th 00:13:35.94 Edmond Cimarron - MS

82 (54) 4455 Mario Sanchez 8th 00:13:39.12 Taft Middle School

83 0 4471 Wyatt Johnson 8th 00:13:41.62 Western Oaks Middle School

84 0 4451 Silvio De Leon Ordonez 8th 00:13:41.72 Taft Middle School

85 0 4486 Cristian Vicente 8th 00:13:55.18 Western Oaks Middle School

86 55 1390 Gavin Schwab 8th 00:13:58.56 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

87 0 4352 Lucas Gradel 8th 00:14:06.80 Oakdale Middle School

88 0 4439 Colin Upson 8th 00:14:07.07 Stillwater Junior High School

89 56 4304 Ashton Havenar 8th 00:14:16.39 Guthrie Junior High

90 0 4476 Paul McCann 8th 00:14:17.70 Western Oaks Middle School



91 0 4369 Zayne Courtney 8th 00:14:37.41 Peckham Middle School

92 57 4300 Ethan Cotton 8th 00:14:56.26 Guthrie Junior High

93 0 4370 Samuel Gormley 8th 00:17:18.49 Peckham Middle School

94 0 4430 Liam Jenkins 8th 00:17:18.49 Stillwater Junior High School

Guthrie 7th Grade Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Ponca City Middle School 00:11:29 3

1 Edmond Heartland Middle School 00:11:27 63 Crossings Christian Middle School 00:13:04 3

2 Oakdale Middle School 00:11:39 77 Western Oaks Middle School 00:15:10 3

3 Stillwater Junior High School 00:11:59 90 Del City Middle School 00:10:39 1

4 Edmond Cheyenne - MS 00:12:03 97 Guthrie Junior High 00:13:07 1

5 Edmond Central Middle School 00:12:20 116 Purcell Junior High 00:13:22 1

6 Edmond Cimarron - MS 00:12:34 138 Peckham Middle School 00:15:26 1

7 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School 00:12:51 151

8 Kildare Middle School 00:13:26 176

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Edmond Heartland Middle School 00:11:27 9 63

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 4216 Savvy Madsen 00:11:06.53 6

 2 9 4219 Elia Rodriguez 00:11:09.26 7

 3 16 4215 Isabel Li 00:11:26.82 13

 4 18 4213 Sloane Jackson 00:11:32.01 15

 5 26 4214 Zyler Langer 00:12:01.34 22

 6 30 4210 Olivia Geiger 00:12:17.67 (24)

 7 36 4218 Evelyn Rhodes 00:12:45.85 (29)

2 Oakdale Middle School 00:11:39 11 77

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 4336 Leslee Pape 00:11:01.83 4

 2 17 4328 Archier Elms 00:11:30.23 14

 3 19 4343 Katy VanCauwenbergh 00:11:38.42 16

 4 21 4341 Izzi Sanjenis 00:11:44.40 17

 5 32 4325 Blakely Brewer 00:12:21.05 26

 6 34 4340 Juliet Sanders 00:12:25.79 (28)

 7 37 4337 Lillee Pape 00:12:46.59 (30)

3 Stillwater Junior High School 00:11:59 10 90

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 4415 kimber Sundstrom 00:10:38.66 2

 2 7 4408 Gracie Gutierrez 00:11:03.36 5

 3 14 4413 Reese Richards 00:11:24.42 11

 4 46 4406 Harper Bowman 00:13:23.77 35

 5 48 4420 Hallie Young 00:13:29.40 37

 6 49 4410 Kate Lewandowski 00:13:29.80 (38)

 7 62 4417 Gracie Wells 00:14:17.45 (49)

4 Edmond Cheyenne - MS 00:12:03 6 97

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 1377 Zuzanna Wojtas 00:10:38.60 1

 2 5 1358 Allison Beck 00:10:58.35 3

 3 10 1363 Jessica Doty 00:11:12.01 8

 4 55 1375 Nika Williams 00:13:43.39 42

 5 56 1357 Hailey Asibey 00:13:47.60 43

 6 72 1364 Cecilia Eve 00:15:35.45 (52)

5 Edmond Central Middle School 00:12:20 7 116

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 1330 Violet Roberts 00:11:18.39 9



 2 23 1329 Penny Panter 00:11:56.81 19

 3 25 1322 Kyla Lee 00:12:01.29 21

 4 40 1327 Avery Mitchell 00:13:03.00 33

 5 44 1332 Emily Stone 00:13:21.62 34

 6 51 1326 Margo Miller 00:13:35.86 (40)

 7 52 1331 Macy Ruiz 00:13:36.91 (41)

6 Edmond Cimarron - MS 00:12:34 6 138

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 1396 Charlotte Aamodt 00:11:20.02 10

 2 27 3916 Lily Jackson 00:12:09.92 23

 3 33 4174 Charlotte Weig 00:12:22.71 27

 4 39 4165 Lindie Klunzinger 00:13:01.64 32

 5 59 4173 Evangeline Thompson 00:13:59.76 46

 6 60 3946 Layla Hays 00:13:59.86 (47)

7 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School 00:12:51 8 151

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 24 4245 Norah Carroll 00:11:58.99 20

 2 31 4262 Clara Williams 00:12:19.31 25

 3 38 4258 Natalie Russell 00:12:57.34 31

 4 47 4247 Abigail Clark 00:13:26.67 36

 5 50 4248 Paisley Clark 00:13:34.36 39

 6 57 4244 Peyton Cain 00:13:55.55 (44)

 7 61 4243 Madalynn Burns 00:14:15.44 (48)

8 Kildare Middle School 00:13:26 5 176

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 15 4313 Nia Alvarado 00:11:26.03 12

 2 22 4315 Gracelynn Mccammon 00:11:53.93 18

 3 58 4314 Brooklynne Barton 00:13:59.11 45

 4 67 4316 Kennedy Murr 00:14:55.13 50

 5 68 4317 Neesa Shelton 00:14:57.14 51

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 4382 Andie Price 6th 00:10:25.70 Ponca City Middle School

2 1 1377 Zuzanna Wojtas 7th 00:10:38.60 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

3 2 4415 kimber Sundstrom 7th 00:10:38.66 Stillwater Junior High School

4 0 1311 Takiah Witherspoon 7th 00:10:39.20 Del City Middle School

5 3 1358 Allison Beck 7th 00:10:58.35 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

6 4 4336 Leslee Pape 6th 00:11:01.83 Oakdale Middle School

7 5 4408 Gracie Gutierrez 7th 00:11:03.36 Stillwater Junior High School

8 6 4216 Savvy Madsen 7th 00:11:06.53 Edmond Heartland Middle School

9 7 4219 Elia Rodriguez 7th 00:11:09.26 Edmond Heartland Middle School

10 8 1363 Jessica Doty 7th 00:11:12.01 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

11 9 1330 Violet Roberts 7th 00:11:18.39 Edmond Central Middle School

12 0 4372 Lauren Bailey 7th 00:11:19.12 Ponca City Middle School

13 10 1396 Charlotte Aamodt 7th 00:11:20.02 Edmond Cimarron - MS

14 11 4413 Reese Richards 7th 00:11:24.42 Stillwater Junior High School

15 12 4313 Nia Alvarado 7th 00:11:26.03 Kildare Middle School

16 13 4215 Isabel Li 7th 00:11:26.82 Edmond Heartland Middle School

17 14 4328 Archier Elms 6th 00:11:30.23 Oakdale Middle School

18 15 4213 Sloane Jackson 7th 00:11:32.01 Edmond Heartland Middle School

19 16 4343 Katy VanCauwenbergh 6th 00:11:38.42 Oakdale Middle School

20 0 1276 Eliza Austin 7th 00:11:43.30 Crossings Christian Middle School

21 17 4341 Izzi Sanjenis 7th 00:11:44.40 Oakdale Middle School

22 18 4315 Gracelynn Mccammon 7th 00:11:53.93 Kildare Middle School

23 19 1329 Penny Panter 7th 00:11:56.81 Edmond Central Middle School

24 20 4245 Norah Carroll 7th 00:11:58.99 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

25 21 1322 Kyla Lee 7th 00:12:01.29 Edmond Central Middle School

26 22 4214 Zyler Langer 7th 00:12:01.34 Edmond Heartland Middle School

27 23 3916 Lily Jackson 7th 00:12:09.92 Edmond Cimarron - MS

28 0 4463 Camila Velasco 7th 00:12:13.40 Western Oaks Middle School



29 0 1279 Annie Hull 7th 00:12:14.83 Crossings Christian Middle School

30 (24) 4210 Olivia Geiger 7th 00:12:17.67 Edmond Heartland Middle School

31 25 4262 Clara Williams 7th 00:12:19.31 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

32 26 4325 Blakely Brewer 6th 00:12:21.05 Oakdale Middle School

33 27 4174 Charlotte Weig 7th 00:12:22.71 Edmond Cimarron - MS

34 (28) 4340 Juliet Sanders 7th 00:12:25.79 Oakdale Middle School

35 0 4378 River Fields 7th 00:12:44.08 Ponca City Middle School

36 (29) 4218 Evelyn Rhodes 7th 00:12:45.85 Edmond Heartland Middle School

37 (30) 4337 Lillee Pape 6th 00:12:46.59 Oakdale Middle School

38 31 4258 Natalie Russell 7th 00:12:57.34 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

39 32 4165 Lindie Klunzinger 7th 00:13:01.64 Edmond Cimarron - MS

40 33 1327 Avery Mitchell 7th 00:13:03.00 Edmond Central Middle School

41 0 4296 Bailey Stevenson 7th 00:13:07.22 Guthrie Junior High

42 0 4212 Josie Guthrie 7th 00:13:19.27 Edmond Heartland Middle School

43 0 4326 Brooklyn Bruce 7th 00:13:21.21 Oakdale Middle School

44 34 1332 Emily Stone 7th 00:13:21.62 Edmond Central Middle School

45 0 1459 Delilah Thomas 7th 00:13:22.62 Purcell Junior High

46 35 4406 Harper Bowman 7th 00:13:23.77 Stillwater Junior High School

47 36 4247 Abigail Clark 7th 00:13:26.67 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

48 37 4420 Hallie Young 7th 00:13:29.40 Stillwater Junior High School

49 (38) 4410 Kate Lewandowski 7th 00:13:29.80 Stillwater Junior High School

50 39 4248 Paisley Clark 7th 00:13:34.36 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

51 (40) 1326 Margo Miller 7th 00:13:35.86 Edmond Central Middle School

52 (41) 1331 Macy Ruiz 7th 00:13:36.91 Edmond Central Middle School

53 0 4331 Merit Gradel 7th 00:13:39.94 Oakdale Middle School

54 0 4338 Brenna Peterson 6th 00:13:41.79 Oakdale Middle School

55 42 1375 Nika Williams 7th 00:13:43.39 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

56 43 1357 Hailey Asibey 7th 00:13:47.60 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

57 (44) 4244 Peyton Cain 7th 00:13:55.55 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

58 45 4314 Brooklynne Barton 6th 00:13:59.11 Kildare Middle School

59 46 4173 Evangeline Thompson 7th 00:13:59.76 Edmond Cimarron - MS

60 (47) 3946 Layla Hays 7th 00:13:59.86 Edmond Cimarron - MS

61 (48) 4243 Madalynn Burns 7th 00:14:15.44 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

62 (49) 4417 Gracie Wells 7th 00:14:17.45 Stillwater Junior High School

63 0 4414 Elaina Savage 7th 00:14:28.20 Stillwater Junior High School

64 0 4411 Lexi Miller 7th 00:14:29.45 Stillwater Junior High School

65 0 4257 Madilyn McWhorter 7th 00:14:35.49 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

66 0 4220 Eve Rodriguez 7th 00:14:38.44 Edmond Heartland Middle School

67 50 4316 Kennedy Murr 7th 00:14:55.13 Kildare Middle School

68 51 4317 Neesa Shelton 7th 00:14:57.14 Kildare Middle School

69 0 4405 Charlsie Bowman 7th 00:15:03.65 Stillwater Junior High School

70 0 1278 Emma Dee 7th 00:15:13.95 Crossings Christian Middle School

71 0 4365 Skylee Gormley 7th 00:15:26.65 Peckham Middle School

72 (52) 1364 Cecilia Eve 7th 00:15:35.45 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

73 0 4459 Lianna Mullaly 7th 00:16:17.30 Western Oaks Middle School

74 0 4344 Constance Wiley 6th 00:16:47.42 Oakdale Middle School

75 0 4462 Yesmarie Tavarez 7th 00:17:00.83 Western Oaks Middle School

Guthrie 7th Grade Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Ponca City Middle School 00:11:46.89 4

1 Edmond Cimarron - MS 00:09:53.00 28 Guthrie Junior High 00:12:20.38 3

2 Edmond Heartland Middle School 00:10:22.43 71 Purcell Junior High 00:11:14.38 1

3 Oakdale Middle School 00:10:33.51 87 Peckham Middle School 00:12:37.29 1

4 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School 00:10:47.10 111

5 Crossings Christian Middle School 00:10:57.42 125

6 Edmond Cheyenne - MS 00:10:57.02 131



7 Kildare Middle School 00:11:57.52 210

8 Edmond Central Middle School 00:11:47.81 219

9 Western Oaks Middle School 00:12:05.16 235

10 Stillwater Junior High School 00:12:08.25 245

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Edmond Cimarron - MS 00:09:53.00 12 28

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 4202 Cruz Thomas 00:09:26.03 1

 2 3 4190 jackson Miranda 00:09:40.43 3

 3 5 4191 Max Moore 00:09:56.25 5

 4 8 4208 Caleb Yearous 00:10:09.31 8

 5 11 4175 Ben Ackerman 00:10:12.99 11

 6 13 4184 William Harris 00:10:21.46 (13)

 7 27 4193 Gavin Ogilbee 00:11:00.81 (26)

2 Edmond Heartland Middle School 00:10:22.43 9 71

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 4225 Eric Burkhart 00:09:53.97 4

 2 10 4236 Carter Southard 00:10:11.53 10

 3 12 4229 Jaxon Mason 00:10:18.57 12

 4 23 4235 Eli Schwartz 00:10:42.42 22

 5 24 4226 Hunter Deaver 00:10:45.68 23

 6 29 4227 Owen Jackson 00:11:02.70 (28)

 7 40 4234 Arman Savedra 00:11:30.52 (36)

3 Oakdale Middle School 00:10:33.51 9 87

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 4356 Cameron McReynolds 00:10:05.26 7

 2 14 4360 Harvey Robertson 00:10:22.28 14

 3 15 4350 Jackson Cordell 00:10:23.28 15

 4 20 4351 Kellan Davis 00:10:37.92 19

 5 35 4361 Nolan Russell 00:11:18.79 32

 6 37 4359 Saayan Patel 00:11:24.14 (33)

 7 59 4346 Braden Bixler 00:12:05.61 (49)

4 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School 00:10:47.10 9 111

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 4278 Cash Inda 00:10:11.07 9

 2 16 4274 Wendell Graham 00:10:25.65 16

 3 18 4283 Harrison Varner 00:10:34.69 17

 4 22 4264 Andrew Bright 00:10:42.32 21

 5 58 4272 Henry Ferguson 00:12:01.80 48

 6 61 4282 Evik Varnell 00:12:12.73 (51)

 7 62 4266 Nicholas Bryan 00:12:20.44 (52)

5 Crossings Christian Middle School 00:10:57.42 10 125

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 1292 Connor Fitzpatrick 00:09:59.91 6

 2 21 1296 Brooks Link 00:10:42.08 20

 3 25 1301 Charlie Raushkolb 00:10:52.11 24

 4 41 1306 Nolan Thompson 00:11:35.57 37

 5 42 1298 Graham McQuerry 00:11:37.45 38

 6 43 1308 Logan Weeks 00:11:37.76 (39)

 7 53 1287 Bennett Buendia 00:11:50.51 (46)

6 Edmond Cheyenne - MS 00:10:57.02 5 131

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 1388 Connor McManis 00:09:27.58 2

 2 26 1395 Samuel Zhou 00:10:56.03 25

 3 30 1386 Michael Laughton 00:11:14.23 29

 4 39 1381 Gabriel Ewald 00:11:29.18 35

 5 44 1394 Micah Urbanic 00:11:38.06 40

7 Kildare Middle School 00:11:57.52 5 210

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score



 1 19 4322 Keenen Mccammon 00:10:37.32 18

 2 34 4318 Neil Anderson 00:11:18.49 31

 3 45 4319 Branden Cheng 00:11:38.11 41

 4 75 4323 Calyn Packard 00:12:55.26 59

 5 79 4321 Anthony Hobbs 00:13:18.43 61

8 Edmond Central Middle School 00:11:47.81 7 219

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 28 1345 Harlan Davies 00:11:01.11 27

 2 50 1347 Madden Dillsaver 00:11:41.48 44

 3 52 1356 Benjamin Witherspoon 00:11:45.93 45

 4 60 1340 Kelton Blad 00:12:09.88 50

 5 63 1337 Ethan Berry 00:12:20.67 53

 6 70 1338 Owen Berryman 00:12:33.88 (56)

 7 87 1342 Nathan Brewer 00:15:03.60 (66)

9 Western Oaks Middle School 00:12:05.16 7 235

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 32 4479 Max Pier 00:11:15.41 30

 2 49 4482 Omar Salazar Cruz 00:11:41.36 43

 3 57 4477 Ryder Medlin-Pemberton 00:12:01.55 47

 4 65 4469 Sebastian Flores 00:12:23.02 55

 5 76 4484 Ishob Toney 00:13:04.47 60

 6 85 4474 Sebatian Lutz 00:14:56.22 (64)

 7 86 4488 Hugo Zelaya 00:14:58.08 (65)

10 Stillwater Junior High School 00:12:08.25 9 245

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 38 4442 Elliott Wintle 00:11:24.77 34

 2 47 4424 Otto Brorsen 00:11:40.36 42

 3 64 4428 Oliver Heiner 00:12:22.02 54

 4 71 4441 Mason Will 00:12:35.84 57

 5 73 4423 Owen Brewer 00:12:38.28 58

 6 80 4426 Fisher Cason 00:13:54.57 (62)

 7 82 4434 Owen Linsenmeyer 00:14:05.87 (63)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 4202 Cruz Thomas 7th 00:09:26.03 Edmond Cimarron - MS

2 2 1388 Connor McManis 7th 00:09:27.58 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

3 3 4190 jackson Miranda 7th 00:09:40.43 Edmond Cimarron - MS

4 4 4225 Eric Burkhart 7th 00:09:53.97 Edmond Heartland Middle School

5 5 4191 Max Moore 7th 00:09:56.25 Edmond Cimarron - MS

6 6 1292 Connor Fitzpatrick 7th 00:09:59.91 Crossings Christian Middle School

7 7 4356 Cameron McReynolds 6th 00:10:05.26 Oakdale Middle School

8 8 4208 Caleb Yearous 7th 00:10:09.31 Edmond Cimarron - MS

9 9 4278 Cash Inda 7th 00:10:11.07 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

10 10 4236 Carter Southard 7th 00:10:11.53 Edmond Heartland Middle School

11 11 4175 Ben Ackerman 7th 00:10:12.99 Edmond Cimarron - MS

12 12 4229 Jaxon Mason 7th 00:10:18.57 Edmond Heartland Middle School

13 (13) 4184 William Harris 7th 00:10:21.46 Edmond Cimarron - MS

14 14 4360 Harvey Robertson 6th 00:10:22.28 Oakdale Middle School

15 15 4350 Jackson Cordell 6th 00:10:23.28 Oakdale Middle School

16 16 4274 Wendell Graham 7th 00:10:25.65 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

17 0 4298 Maddox Campbell 7th 00:10:32.76 Guthrie Junior High

18 17 4283 Harrison Varner 7th 00:10:34.69 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

19 18 4322 Keenen Mccammon 6th 00:10:37.32 Kildare Middle School

20 19 4351 Kellan Davis 6th 00:10:37.92 Oakdale Middle School

21 20 1296 Brooks Link 7th 00:10:42.08 Crossings Christian Middle School

22 21 4264 Andrew Bright 7th 00:10:42.32 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

23 22 4235 Eli Schwartz 7th 00:10:42.42 Edmond Heartland Middle School

24 23 4226 Hunter Deaver 7th 00:10:45.68 Edmond Heartland Middle School

25 24 1301 Charlie Raushkolb 7th 00:10:52.11 Crossings Christian Middle School

26 25 1395 Samuel Zhou 7th 00:10:56.03 Edmond Cheyenne - MS



27 (26) 4193 Gavin Ogilbee 7th 00:11:00.81 Edmond Cimarron - MS

28 27 1345 Harlan Davies 7th 00:11:01.11 Edmond Central Middle School

29 (28) 4227 Owen Jackson 7th 00:11:02.70 Edmond Heartland Middle School

30 29 1386 Michael Laughton 7th 00:11:14.23 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

31 0 1463 Jace Mcanally 7th 00:11:14.39 Purcell Junior High

32 30 4479 Max Pier 7th 00:11:15.41 Western Oaks Middle School

33 0 4396 Axton Wilcox 6th 00:11:15.83 Ponca City Middle School

34 31 4318 Neil Anderson 7th 00:11:18.49 Kildare Middle School

35 32 4361 Nolan Russell 7th 00:11:18.79 Oakdale Middle School

36 0 4189 Jude Lowery 7th 00:11:23.11 Edmond Cimarron - MS

37 (33) 4359 Saayan Patel 7th 00:11:24.14 Oakdale Middle School

38 34 4442 Elliott Wintle 7th 00:11:24.77 Stillwater Junior High School

39 35 1381 Gabriel Ewald 7th 00:11:29.18 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

40 (36) 4234 Arman Savedra 7th 00:11:30.52 Edmond Heartland Middle School

41 37 1306 Nolan Thompson 7th 00:11:35.57 Crossings Christian Middle School

42 38 1298 Graham McQuerry 7th 00:11:37.45 Crossings Christian Middle School

43 (39) 1308 Logan Weeks 7th 00:11:37.76 Crossings Christian Middle School

44 40 1394 Micah Urbanic 7th 00:11:38.06 Edmond Cheyenne - MS

45 41 4319 Branden Cheng 7th 00:11:38.11 Kildare Middle School

46 0 4204 Colter Trent 7th 00:11:38.38 Edmond Cimarron - MS

47 42 4424 Otto Brorsen 7th 00:11:40.36 Stillwater Junior High School

48 0 4388 Marcel Garcia 6th 00:11:41.23 Ponca City Middle School

49 43 4482 Omar Salazar Cruz 7th 00:11:41.36 Western Oaks Middle School

50 44 1347 Madden Dillsaver 7th 00:11:41.48 Edmond Central Middle School

51 0 4387 Tanner Connelly 7th 00:11:44.94 Ponca City Middle School

52 45 1356 Benjamin Witherspoon 7th 00:11:45.93 Edmond Central Middle School

53 (46) 1287 Bennett Buendia 7th 00:11:50.51 Crossings Christian Middle School

54 0 4233 Cole Salimonu 7th 00:11:51.82 Edmond Heartland Middle School

55 0 4238 Noah Thetford 7th 00:11:53.00 Edmond Heartland Middle School

56 0 4183 James Harris 7th 00:11:53.26 Edmond Cimarron - MS

57 47 4477 Ryder Medlin-Pemberton 7th 00:12:01.55 Western Oaks Middle School

58 48 4272 Henry Ferguson 7th 00:12:01.80 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

59 (49) 4346 Braden Bixler 6th 00:12:05.61 Oakdale Middle School

60 50 1340 Kelton Blad 7th 00:12:09.88 Edmond Central Middle School

61 (51) 4282 Evik Varnell 7th 00:12:12.73 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

62 (52) 4266 Nicholas Bryan 7th 00:12:20.44 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

63 53 1337 Ethan Berry 7th 00:12:20.67 Edmond Central Middle School

64 54 4428 Oliver Heiner 7th 00:12:22.02 Stillwater Junior High School

65 55 4469 Sebastian Flores 7th 00:12:23.02 Western Oaks Middle School

66 0 4386 Camden Cavanaugh 7th 00:12:25.55 Ponca City Middle School

67 0 1300 Connor Murphy 7th 00:12:29.23 Crossings Christian Middle School

68 0 4179 Cash Cummins 7th 00:12:29.23 Edmond Cimarron - MS

69 0 4309 John Rambo 5th 00:12:32.31 Guthrie Junior High

70 (56) 1338 Owen Berryman 7th 00:12:33.88 Edmond Central Middle School

71 57 4441 Mason Will 7th 00:12:35.84 Stillwater Junior High School

72 0 4368 Tucker Cassady 7th 00:12:37.29 Peckham Middle School

73 58 4423 Owen Brewer 7th 00:12:38.28 Stillwater Junior High School

74 0 4357 Riggs Melchert 6th 00:12:53.23 Oakdale Middle School

75 59 4323 Calyn Packard 6th 00:12:55.26 Kildare Middle School

76 60 4484 Ishob Toney 7th 00:13:04.47 Western Oaks Middle School

77 0 1307 Cole Turner 7th 00:13:06.89 Crossings Christian Middle School

78 0 4362 Owen Snyder 6th 00:13:13.25 Oakdale Middle School

79 61 4321 Anthony Hobbs 7th 00:13:18.43 Kildare Middle School

80 (62) 4426 Fisher Cason 7th 00:13:54.57 Stillwater Junior High School

81 0 4301 Max Council 7th 00:13:56.07 Guthrie Junior High

82 (63) 4434 Owen Linsenmeyer 7th 00:14:05.87 Stillwater Junior High School

83 0 4284 Max Vazquez 7th 00:14:07.25 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

84 0 4197 Sam Redding 7th 00:14:37.83 Edmond Cimarron - MS

85 (64) 4474 Sebatian Lutz 7th 00:14:56.22 Western Oaks Middle School

86 (65) 4488 Hugo Zelaya 7th 00:14:58.08 Western Oaks Middle School

87 (66) 1342 Nathan Brewer 7th 00:15:03.60 Edmond Central Middle School



88 0 4438 Hyrum Thomas 7th 00:15:55.63 Stillwater Junior High School

89 0 1297 Mace Magers 7th 00:16:11.85 Crossings Christian Middle School

90 0 4443 Cheng Zixuan 7th 00:17:20.30 Stillwater Junior High School

91 0 4275 Ethan Griffin 7th 00:18:35.40 Edmond Sequoyah Middle School

Guthrie 5th/6th Grade Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Guthrie Elementary School 00:07:25 20 Western Oaks Elem (PC) 00:08:20 3

2 Covington-Douglas Elem Sch 00:07:54 40 Unnatached 00:08:56 2

3 Peckham Elementary 00:08:50 79

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Guthrie Elementary School 00:07:25 9 20

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 1422 Avigail Rambo 00:07:00.22 2

 2 3 1416 Regean Graham 00:07:28.51 3

 3 4 1414 Bristol Coonfield 00:07:30.71 4

 4 5 1420 Lily Hurst 00:07:32.83 5

 5 6 1419 Henley Hudson 00:07:35.59 6

 6 8 1415 Emmalyn Dunwoody 00:07:54.60 (8)

 7 16 1423 Hattie Rumsey 00:08:33.42 (13)

2 Covington-Douglas Elem Sch 00:07:54 9 40

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 1403 Claire Brickman 00:06:59.57 1

 2 7 1401 Addley Allen 00:07:43.74 7

 3 9 1402 Brynn Bolz 00:08:03.24 9

 4 11 1404 Libby Casteel 00:08:11.69 11

 5 15 1406 Sterling Loving 00:08:32.87 12

 6 17 1409 Rowyn Stevens 00:08:35.02 (14)

 7 21 1405 Kensley Gillett 00:08:54.81 (16)

3 Peckham Elementary 00:08:50 6 79

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 1436 Izzy Hiatt 00:08:05.42 10

 2 19 1435 Zoey Green 00:08:46.25 15

 3 23 1437 Calissa MacKinnon 00:09:05.17 17

 4 24 1433 Roslyn Blacketer 00:09:06.00 18

 5 25 1438 Sofia Sanchez 00:09:10.86 19

 6 27 1434 Miley Eckert 00:09:40.99 (20)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1403 Claire Brickman 6th 00:06:59.57 Covington-Douglas Elem Sch

2 2 1422 Avigail Rambo 5th 00:07:00.22 Guthrie Elementary School

3 3 1416 Regean Graham 5th 00:07:28.51 Guthrie Elementary School

4 4 1414 Bristol Coonfield 5th 00:07:30.71 Guthrie Elementary School

5 5 1420 Lily Hurst 6th 00:07:32.83 Guthrie Elementary School

6 6 1419 Henley Hudson 5th 00:07:35.59 Guthrie Elementary School

7 7 1401 Addley Allen 6th 00:07:43.74 Covington-Douglas Elem Sch

8 (8) 1415 Emmalyn Dunwoody 5th 00:07:54.60 Guthrie Elementary School

9 9 1402 Brynn Bolz 5th 00:08:03.24 Covington-Douglas Elem Sch

10 10 1436 Izzy Hiatt 6th 00:08:05.42 Peckham Elementary

11 11 1404 Libby Casteel 4th 00:08:11.69 Covington-Douglas Elem Sch

12 0 1443 Mya Martinez Martinez 6th 00:08:13.45 Western Oaks Elem (PC)

13 0 1445 Stella Spaugy 6th 00:08:22.51 Western Oaks Elem (PC)

14 0 1444 Sofia Martinez 6th 00:08:24.27 Western Oaks Elem (PC)

15 12 1406 Sterling Loving 6th 00:08:32.87 Covington-Douglas Elem Sch



16 (13) 1423 Hattie Rumsey 4th 00:08:33.42 Guthrie Elementary School

17 (14) 1409 Rowyn Stevens 4th 00:08:35.02 Covington-Douglas Elem Sch

18 0 1417 Zoe Hester 6th 00:08:37.12 Guthrie Elementary School

19 15 1435 Zoey Green 6th 00:08:46.25 Peckham Elementary

20 0 1454 Ruth Rummage  00:08:49.05 Unnatached

21 (16) 1405 Kensley Gillett 4th 00:08:54.81 Covington-Douglas Elem Sch

22 0 1455 Pearl Price  00:09:03.98 Unnatached

23 17 1437 Calissa MacKinnon 6th 00:09:05.17 Peckham Elementary

24 18 1433 Roslyn Blacketer 5th 00:09:06.00 Peckham Elementary

25 19 1438 Sofia Sanchez 6th 00:09:10.86 Peckham Elementary

26 0 1407 Rhealynn Morrison 5th 00:09:35.25 Covington-Douglas Elem Sch

27 (20) 1434 Miley Eckert 5th 00:09:40.99 Peckham Elementary

28 0 1418 Kadence Hill 6th 00:09:46.12 Guthrie Elementary School

29 0 1408 Charlotte Rink 4th 00:10:08.24 Covington-Douglas Elem Sch

Guthrie 5th/6th Grade Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Peckham Elementary 00:09:17.49 4

1 Guthrie Elementary School 00:06:59.34 24 Covington-Douglas Elem Sch 00:08:00.48 3

2 Western Oaks Elem (PC) 00:07:21.06 33 Unattached 00:07:17.65 2

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Guthrie Elementary School 00:06:59.34 8 24

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 1430 John Matthews 00:06:26.69 1

 2 5 1427 Kacy Fryar 00:06:55.39 4

 3 7 1424 Gage Ambriz 00:06:58.42 5

 4 8 1429 Luke Gill 00:06:58.77 6

 5 12 1426 Robert Farson 00:07:37.42 8

 6 13 1425 Alex Daniel 00:07:44.54 (9)

 7 18 1432 Jason Stevenson 00:08:06.41 (12)

2 Western Oaks Elem (PC) 00:07:21.06 6 33

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 1448 Liam De La Rosa Santizo 00:06:37.30 2

 2 3 1449 Taylor Estus 00:06:40.25 3

 3 10 1450 Axel Pier 00:07:23.69 7

 4 15 1447 Austin Cochran 00:08:01.21 10

 5 17 1451 Antonio Smith 00:08:02.86 11

 6 22 1446 Aiden Boydston 00:10:29.01 (13)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1430 John Matthews 5th 00:06:26.69 Guthrie Elementary School

2 2 1448 Liam De La Rosa Santizo 6th 00:06:37.30 Western Oaks Elem (PC)

3 3 1449 Taylor Estus 6th 00:06:40.25 Western Oaks Elem (PC)

4 0 1457 Moses Rummage K 00:06:50.37 Unattached

5 4 1427 Kacy Fryar 5th 00:06:55.39 Guthrie Elementary School

6 0 1440 Jack Jeffries 6th 00:06:58.37 Peckham Elementary

7 5 1424 Gage Ambriz 4th 00:06:58.42 Guthrie Elementary School

8 6 1429 Luke Gill 5th 00:06:58.77 Guthrie Elementary School

9 0 1442 Maverick Short 5th 00:07:22.83 Peckham Elementary

10 7 1450 Axel Pier 6th 00:07:23.69 Western Oaks Elem (PC)

11 0 1412 Nathan Chartier 5th 00:07:26.68 Covington-Douglas Elem Sch

12 8 1426 Robert Farson 6th 00:07:37.42 Guthrie Elementary School

13 (9) 1425 Alex Daniel 6th 00:07:44.54 Guthrie Elementary School

14 0 1456 Judah Rummage K 00:07:44.92 Unattached



15 10 1447 Austin Cochran 6th 00:08:01.21 Western Oaks Elem (PC)

16 0 1413 Forrest Elledge 6th 00:08:02.71 Covington-Douglas Elem Sch

17 11 1451 Antonio Smith 6th 00:08:02.86 Western Oaks Elem (PC)

18 (12) 1432 Jason Stevenson 6th 00:08:06.41 Guthrie Elementary School

19 0 1431 Corbin Phillips 5th 00:08:13.67 Guthrie Elementary School

20 0 1411 Zane Bolz 5th 00:08:32.06 Covington-Douglas Elem Sch

21 0 1439 Daylon Grant 5th 00:10:10.02 Peckham Elementary

22 (13) 1446 Aiden Boydston 6th 00:10:29.01 Western Oaks Elem (PC)

23 0 1441 Jasen Johnston 5th 00:12:38.76 Peckham Elementary


